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  1413 Genesee St, Hamilton Township, NJ 08610 0.2 miResidential Settled  $85,000

MLS #: 6693822
Tax ID #: 03­02221­00006
County: Mercer
MLS Area: Hamilton Twp (21103)
Subdiv / Neigh: None Available
School District: Hamilton Townsh
 ­ High: Hamilton West­Watson H.S.
 ­ Middle: Albert E. Grice M.S.
 ­ Elementary: George E. Wilson E.S.
Waterfront: No
Age: 999

New Construct: No
Condition: Average+

Beds: 3 Style: Colonial Approx Int Sq Ft: 1,204 / Assessor
Baths: 1 / 1 Design: 2 Story Central Air: No
Type: Twin/Semi Detached Ownership: Fee Simple Heat: Gas Heating
Basement: Full Basement,

Unfinished Basement
Garage: No Garage Water / Sewer: Public Water / Public Sewer

Lot Info Tax Info Condo/HOA Association
Acres / Lot Sq Ft: .04 / 1,700 Taxes / Year: $3,813 / 2015 Condo / HOA: No / No
Lot Dimensions: 17X100 Assessment: $73,200 Recurring Fee:
Land Use / Zoning: Res Block / Lot: 02221 / 00006 One­Time Fee:

Rooms
Total Rooms: 7 Full Baths: 0 Main, 1 Up, 0 Low Part Baths: 1 Main, 0 Up, 0 Low
Living/Great Room: 13 x 11 Main Dining Room: 13 x 11 Main Kitchen: 13 x 13 Main
Main Bedroom: 12 x 10 Upper Second Bedroom: 12 x 9 Upper Third Bedroom: 10 x 10 Upper
Util Rm: 9 x 8 Main

Features
Inclusions: Gas Stove, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, Dishwasher, MicrowaveUtilities: No Air Conditioning, Gas Heating, Baseboard Heat, Gas
Hot Water • Parking: No Garage, Street Parking • Exterior: Brick Exterior, Sidewalks, Porch, No Swimming Pool • Basement: Full
Basement, Unfinished Basement•Interior: , Pull­Down Stairs Attic, Living Room/Great Room Entrance, Utility/Mud, No/Unknown Accessibility
Modifications, Basement Laundry, No Fireplace, Finished Wood Floors, Tile Floors • Kitchen: Eat­In Kitchen, Built In Dishwasher, Gas Cooking
•

Remarks
Public: Beautiful Hamilton Township 3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath 2­story Colonial. Open living room & dining room, brand new large eat­in kitchen
with granite counter tops,recessed lighting, new tile floor, new plumbing + all appliances including
refrigerator,washer,dryer,dishwasher,microwave,gas range, brand new 1/2 bath + utility room/office complete the 1st level. 2nd floor has 3
bedrooms + brand new full bath. Hardwood flooring throughout. 3yr.old gas furnace, newer vinyl replacement windows, new front&rear
exterior doors. Full basement w/washer&dryer + plenty of storage space. Walking distance to schools,stores,bus route&easy access to
highways. • Directions: So.Broad to Cedar Lane to right on Genesee St. or So.Olden(near QuickCheck) to Cedar La. to left on Genesee St.

Listing Information
Earliest Possession: Immediate Days On Market: 153

Contract/Settlement Information
Financing: Conventional Listing Date: 01/11/16 Pending Date: 06/28/2016
Seller Concession: Yes, $5,000, closing costs Settled Date: 08/12/2016

© TREND ­ All information, regardless of source, should be verified by personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professional(s). The information is 
not guaranteed. Measurements are solely for the purpose of marketing, may not be exact, and should not be relied upon for loan, valuation, or other 
purposes. Copyright 2017. Created: 03/17/2017 02:17 PM
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  33 Mcclellan Ave, Hamilton, NJ 08610 0.1 miResidential Settled  $92,500

MLS #: 6729668

Tax ID #: 03­02218­00042
County: Mercer

MLS Area: Hamilton Twp (21103)
Subdiv / Neigh: Lalor Tract

School District: Hamilton Townsh

 ­ High:
 ­ Middle:

 ­ Elementary:

Waterfront: No
Age: 86

New Construct: No

Beds: 3 Style: Other Approx Int Sq Ft: 1,176 / Assessor
Baths: 1 / 0 Design: 2 Story Central Air: Yes
Type: Twin/Semi Detached Ownership: Fee Simple Heat: Gas Heating
Basement: Full Basement Garage: No Garage Water / Sewer: Public Water / Public Sewer

Lot Info Tax Info Condo/HOA Association
Acres / Lot Sq Ft: .04 / 1,890 Taxes / Year: $3,365 / 2016 Condo / HOA: No / No
Lot Dimensions: 18X105 Assessment: $103,400 Recurring Fee:
Land Use / Zoning: R Block / Lot: 02218 / 00042 One­Time Fee:
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